
OKL 2018 MAB Alkukilpailu

Nimi: Seura: Heinäpää: Alppila: Kempele: Yhteensä: Ero 1. Ero ed.

1 Sarjanoja Tapani OPS 1448 1285 1156 3889

2 Saarikivi Mika OPS 1270 1232 1385 3887 -2 -2

3 Väisänen Ossi OLS 1275 1180 1397 3852 -37 -35

4 Luosujärvi Matias OPS 1159 1266 1353 3778 -111 -74

5 Kettunen Jorma OPS 1260 1277 1205 3742 -147 -36

6 Hannula Urpo OPS 1196 1239 1273 3708 -181 -34

7 Holappa Harri Agents 1200 1283 1220 3703 -186 -5

8 Uusinarkaus Timo OPS 1231 1222 1199 3652 -237 -51

9 Ruonala Masa Aurora 1084 1171 1376 3631 -258 -21

10 Ikäheimo Jussi-Tapio OPS 1244 1217 1154 3615 -274 -16

11 Latvasalo Tomi OPS 1217 1164 1209 3590 -299 -25

12 Käldman Björn OPS 1275 1121 1170 3566 -323 -24

13 Haverinen Veijo NBC 1187 1077 1215 3479 -410 -87

14 Rantala Esa Aurora 1150 1125 1153 3428 -461 -51

15 Hämeenniemi Veli-Pekka Agents 1087 1035 1302 3424 -465 -4

16 Westerholm Hans OPS 1186 1059 1137 3382 -507 -42

17 Leinonen Pekka Agents 1059 1094 1212 3365 -524 -17

18 Turusenaho Janne MuReKe 1087 1097 1116 3300 -589 -65

19 Hahtonen Vesa Agents 1039 1116 1133 3288 -601 -12

20 Niskanen Juhani DC 1029 1096 1151 3276 -613 -12

21 Viitanen Harri OPS 1179 1061 1030 3270 -619 -6

22 Ruonala Antti Agents 1168 992 1054 3214 -675 -56

23 Impola Timo OPS 1053 1053 1089 3195 -694 -19

24 Kolari Veikko OPS 1122 996 1048 3166 -723 -29

25 Leinonen Kalevi OPS 1030 1049 1039 3118 -771 -48

26 Turusenaho Veikko MuReKe 1110 915 1077 3102 -787 -16

27 Anttonen Tapio Agents 997 1077 995 3069 -820 -33

28 Pakonen Paavo DC 1228 1112 0 2340 -1549 -729

29 Kärsämä Matti OLS 912 997 0 1909 -1980 -431

30 Mäkelä Veli-Matti OLS 1326 0 0 1326 -2563 -583

31 Impola Tuomo NBC 0 0 1320 1320 -2569 -6

32 Vartiainen Kari DC 1184 0 0 1184 -2705 -136

33 Mäentausta Oke OLS 1138 0 0 1138 -2751 -46

34 Rönkkö Risto OLS 1134 0 0 1134 -2755 -4

35 Kääriäinen Erkki Karko 1099 0 0 1099 -2790 -35

36 Ulander Juha Agents 1095 0 0 1095 -2794 -4

37 Meriruoko Pauli Aurora 0 0 1080 1080 -2809 -15

38 Kumpulainen Jari DC 1064 0 0 1064 -2825 -16

39 Teräslahti Mauno Rockets 1063 0 0 1063 -2826 -1

40 Kaikkonen Ville Aurora 1057 0 0 1057 -2832 -6

41 Kumpumäki Erkki OPS 1035 0 0 1035 -2854 -22

42 Linna Pentti ORK 1028 0 0 1028 -2861 -7

43 Rajala Seppo OLS 980 0 0 980 -2909 -48

44 Huusko Kalle MuReKe 945 0 0 945


